Name
stephin foreman
tommy harrell
mark monger
matt kramer
chris fullerton
tommy waters
peg mcfarland
mike mayle
tony funai
adam wolcott
samantha white
zack hogge
bobby white
ryan mather
lynda juhr
chris wells
heidi waters
chris linkous
dave gardner
curtis mcvey
scottie wyatt
gary brockwell
evan andrews
destiny white
rose gressley
pat hamrick
madison yancey
rodney jones
jason patton
roe gorissen
sandra martin

Member

Total
699.75
674.75
587.25

558
545.75
518.75
454.25

353

351

292

283

277
264.75

240.5

209.5

204.5
203.75
194.75

194

1915

186.5

183.5

181.5

181.5
180.25

161.5

159
157.25
151
150.5
149

murphy's chester

law junction rockfalls omega
76 338.25 245.5 0
42 506 98.75 0
18 116 411 22.25
80.5 109.5 368 0
0 188.75 357 0
0 224.25 276.5 0
61 99.25 294 0
45 121 16 35
0 180.5 215 0
55 58.25 20.25 235
105 54.5 46.5 25
4 7 36 20
75.5 29.75 0 9.5
0 11 229.5 0
0 64.5 87.5 35.5
161.5 0 28 7
0 116.25 78 0
32.5 32.5 80.75 49
73 0 121 0
14 74 103.5 0
4 134.5 12 0
9 110.5 26 0
0 0 181.5 0
31 16 26.5 0
64.5 0 115.75 0
0 22 0 7
11 9 139 0
7.5 10.25 0 9
12.5 67.5 0 10
0 0 150.5 0
12 41.5 73.5 12
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40
28
20
0
0
18
0
132
143
105
52
210
100

128.5

126.5
61

10

dart
classic
0
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chris naish
chuckie perkinson
jamie hemler
mark minton
chris hayes
jon magnusen
sterling marks
chris lampman
jerry hubbard
jay meador
daniel heretick
timmy hudson
elaine dasilva
paul martin
ashley whitehead
nelson walker
barry williams
thomas mcfarland
eric godsey
noah yancey
brian williams
tim keevin
shawn siegel
ben trimm
susan linkous
del mahaffey
david gosnell
larry denson
philip hypes
derek reynolds
derek meyer
daniel maier
ruben blevins

149
148.5
143.75
139
130
128
124.5
122
121.25
118.75
117
116.5
116.5
115.5
115
113.5
112
109
107.5
106.75
104.5
102.5
102.5
102.25
99.5
98.5
91.25
83.5
83.5
78.75
78.5
78.5
78.25
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94.5
24
46.75
11
57
0
8.5
0
0
113.75
38
37
0
11.5
60
0

61.5
82.5
43.75

55
5.5
22
17

73.25
0
37.5
69.75

46.5
94.5
97
0
0
128
116
0

121.25

0
79
66

116.5
84

113.5
98
33.5
0
58

47.5
97
80.25
22
98.5
0
83.5
0
9
78.5
64.5
78.25
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derek hamrick
raymond corbett
dee tucker
jamie ryals
randy traylor
jayson holloway
michael cowling
michael wilson
brian kemp
ben andrews
ace hackworth
conner porter
nathan herchenrother
chris lawson
terry tucker
scott pagurek
leeann jayne
ashley morgan
shawn moss
ryan strum
john wood
bubba godsey
nathan nate kemplin
amber cole
hunter holloway
kevin faudree
dayton campbell
billemory
chipwachman
shane sramek
chris creed
kevin miles
scott sanford

77.5
76.25
72.25

71.5

70.5

69.5

67.5

67
66
64

63.5

62.5

61.5

58.5

58

57.5
57.25
56.75
56.25

54.5

52
51
50.5
50.5
50
49
48
46.5
46.5
46
45.5
45
44

19.25
10

0
0
0
0
0
8.
8

4.5 0
5.25 24
43.25 21
50.5 0
70.5 0

0 0
67.5 0
42 15
0 66
0 0
21 24
37 25.5
0 61.5
0 58.5
27.75 30.25

10.5 0

38 0

38 3.75

0 56.25

47.5 7

0 52
51 0
0 0
22 0
34 0
0 0
0 0
46.5 0
0 0
0 0
0 45.5
0 45
0 0

5 0
47 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
8 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
28 0
0 0
5 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2.5 0
0 0
8 0
0 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

68

21

61.5
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chris wingo
aschlynd love

samantha reynolds

blaine callis
bonnie hughes
devan killilea
paul heroux
ryan moran
paul kurtz
mary prince
bill baker
shelia wright
aj morgan
john moss
shawn traylor
rodrick barrow
jennifer wicks
marika whitlatch
kendall white
will foote
scott dawson
beth cox
julie munford
michelle creed
john huddleston
michael lucia
joey leadbetter
aaron smith
april culpepper
red warren
sunny laxton
janryder
ryne culpepper

44
43.75
43.25

43

43

42

41.5
41.25
40.5

40

39

39

38.5
38.5
38
36.5
36.25
36.25

36

36
35.25

34.5

34

34

33

33

33

32.5

31

31

31

30.5
30.5

44 0
43.75 0
9.75 33.5

0 43

0 39

0 20

0 41.5

0 41.25
29.5 0

40 0

0 39

34 0

0 20.5

0 38.5

0 38
22.5 0

4 13

0 36.25

36 0

0 36
31.25 0

0 34.5

0 10

0 34

0 33

0 33

0 33
32.5 0

0 31

0 31

0 0

0 14.5
10.5 20
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chris munford
robert jayne
jason robins
jacqueline myers
jacob dunbar
aubry hackworth
keowna monger
cody o'connor
scottthompson
brittany davis
paul mccallum
amy gartrell
matt westbay
britton proffitt
paul campbell
johnny mcdonald
michael tuck
annabell faudree
casey suess
megan griffin
billy dunbar
brady omo
jairo pacheco
eddie beales
eric thornburg
david cox
kare faudree
brian wells
angie walker young
mark woodard
wayne wingo
stew mccullouch
jt hughes

30.5
30
30

29.5

29.5
28
28
28

27.75

27.5

27.5
26
26
26
26

25.5
24
24
24

23.75

23.5

23.5
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
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8.5 17
0 0

0 30
5.5 0
24.5 0
22 6

0 28
19 0
5.25 0
27.5 0

0 27.5

20 6
26 0
0 0
0 0
25.5 0
0 0
0 4

0 24
13.25 0
5.5 0
18.5 5
0 0
22 0
0 0

0 22
0 0
0 0
8 6
0 0
16 0
0 0
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brett porter
dave mueller
stephen hinds
keith stewart
lee thompson
troy vaden
david easterling
joshua dunbar
mark spell
phillip melesky
brad ryder
len hall
shelly brockwell
cj short
whitney kunkle
luke neale
terry hackworth
stephen kanode
chuck bradshaw
andy brandl
jimmy tuggle
kevin salvas sr
tammy lipscomb
mark greenauer
zoa easterling
kristi rosignolo
chris lee
rich dumas
kyle contstantin
don westbrook
casey kayhoe
kim andrews
tami best

20
20
19.75
19
19
19
18.5
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17.5
17.5
16.25
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15.5
15.5
15
15
14.5
14.5
14.25
14
14
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silvania huddleston

heather williams

caitlin jacobs
kat skelton

michael smith
mike bottari

phillip nielson
paul profitt
justin jones
drew brandl

francesca sullivan

sunny holland
bill leneave
scottingrum
robbie crawford
tony jordan
chuck ballard
seth szynkowicz
tommy staggs
rob grenade
tracy wilkerson
adam bell
brandi pagurek
zack maichak
andrew garrett
courtney lathrub
paul wilson
mike wilson
marco nival
todd fisher
margo chanin
mike gottfried
tracey wilkerson

13.25
13
12.5
12
12
12
12
12
11.5
11.5
11
11
11
10.5
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10
10
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damien hammond
terrill porter
cody bolo
patrick reilly
tabby hernandez
john greenwood
janik paule
chad johnson
ed mertz
kent galvin
nick parrish
naviah baker
darius maier
kristin wallace
randell wachman
john remis
tanner kunkle
joe jenkins
james huddleston
lisa beales
dario bishop
michael bently
charlie rigsby
heather nall
dalton smoot
vincent brooks
matthew king
jim hasslacher
brian kulp
chris dorta
lisa davis
flora norvell
christie wilcox
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scottsanchez
emily chapman
scottwilson
jamie fergusun
amanda porter
caleb smith
preston peewee modlin
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